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

BORROW MONEY ON YOUR PROPERTY

Paid for or Not
WE MAKE FIRST TRUST DEED LOANS

Low as 5'/2 % Interest 
WE MAKE SECOND TRUST DEED LOANS

Lowest Rates . . . Longest Terms

Fastest Action .... Confidential

We Come TO Your Home

VERMONT MORTGAGE CO.
14135 South Vermont, Gardena 

FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555

$1000 DOWN
WILL HANDLE

FRED R. STEVFNS, Realtor 
DA 9-1168 FA 1-2268

Gl Resale
Lovely 2 & den, I 1/? baths, 
fireplace, wall-to-wall car­ 
peting, rear living room, 
detached double garage. 
Sprinklers, fenced yard. In 
Nort'h Torrance location. 
Call us to inspect.

Kenny Davis 
Realty Co.

528 S. Hawthorne Blvd.
Hawthorne 

OS 6-0179 DA 4-8479

$1500 Down
In West Torrance we have this cutt 
2 bdrm. home with extra large lot, 
near new Del Amo shopplna center 
With fenced verd. To offer you »t 
M l«w prle* of $10,?SO. Low month 
ly payments.

Lomita Pines
Whet a buy In a 3 bdrm. !» '« bath 
home on R-J lot. Water toftener 
landscaped with lot* of trees end 
shrubs, wired for 770. Finest sec­ 
tion of town. Owner asking only 
$2500 down. Call for terms.

Ken Miller
Realtor

1955 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
Lomita

DA 6-3555

Don's Specials
3 bdrm. home, double detached oa 
raoe, bath & "«, acoustical slanting 
calling, 6 months old. Total price 
115,750, 10T- down.

S bdrm. home, west of Western 
Streets, curbs and sidewalks, sow 
ers paid for. Total price 117,750 
In Lomita.

C-3 lot, «0xl75, curbs and sidewalks 
In. Priced 110,900.

R-3 lot, "0x140. Priced $WOO.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrance-Lomlta Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

Open Sunday
6. I. RESALE

18402 Florwood 
North Torrance

Owner dropped price (7000. 3 bed- 
rtoms, 1% baths, flreplaced, fenc­ 
ed yard, forced air heat, double 
garane, w/w carpets. Owner trans­ 
ferred.

R&R Realty
OS 1-2026 FR 2-7867

NO FUSS
NO MUSS

NO RED TAPE
IMMEDIATE ANIWIH

ALL CASH

Ask for Bob or Bill 
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

UNBELIEVABLE
$3950 DOWN

TO A 4'4« LOAN-NO SfCOND

Beautiful 3 bdrm. homo, hardwood 
floor*, wall to wall tariM>ts, patio, 
planter, completely fenced yard.

MEADOW PARK REALTY 
2044V Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-3424

UNDERPRICED
FOR QUICK SALE

Crenshaw-Torrance area. Fabulous 
$ bedroom. Relaxation, spare, view, 
privacy are yours tor 117,500 with 
«2MO down. Value tn.OOO. Owner 
moving to Rolling Hills.

FR 6-4798 after II a. m. 
Agent

Good Investment
S bedrooms, large lot.

Try G.I. With
low monthly payments

R. D. Gulliver
Real Estate a. Builder
THtt Vermont, ftardena

DA 44757

No down to G.I
Up to $17,500
Closing CostwOnly

Various locations

Morningside
Realty 

OR 8-8975 
OR.8-6610

Here Is a House 
that can make you 

a real home
O.t. resale, near the beautiful Del 
Amo Shopping Center

1 baths, J bedrooms, large 3 car 
oar a o», fenced yard. Mammoth 
cement patloe, Minimum yard work.

Try $1200 Down
vacant

Lytle Realty Corp.
4734 W. Imperial Hwy. 

Inglewood OS Ml63

STEAL IT!
Full Price, $8600 

$1800 Down
This lovely J bdrm. home feature* 
hardwood floor*, wall to wall cer- 
petlno, large kltrhen with dining 
area, attached oaraoe, fenced yard, 
and many other feature*. Only 4 
year* old and In good condition. 
An excellent Investment. Far ap­ 
pointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

FA 8-9262
No. 1

Bright, clean 2-bedroom home near downtown Torrance. New paint 
Inside and out. Hardwood floors, lots of tile In bath and kitchen. * 
Yard fenced and landscaped. $12,500 with small down payment.

No. 2
Rlpht In downtown Torrance on Cota street  A pretty little two 
room. Newly painted and sharp and clean, easy to heat with nice, 
cool breeze In the summej. Easy walk to stores and bus Unas In 
shaded neighborhood. Only $11,000.

No. 3
Finest location near Southwood Shopping Center. 3 bedrms., I baths* 
double garage, tile kitchen, 'hardwood floors, block wall fence with 
pretty yard, large Gl loan available. Price $19,000.

No. 4
This ? bdrm. ne#ds nothing. Very clean and comfortable. The vard 
Is pretty as a picture. Just a short walk to markets and bus lines. 
Wall-to-wall carpets, drapes, covered patio, tnermo control heat. PrISf 
$14,000.

No. 5
We can barely believe this one. Just 3 years new. S bdrms. with 1*4 
bath, double garage, large family room, breakfast room, covered 
patio and pretty landscaped yard. Has large Gl loan with payments 
of $69 month WJth taxes and Insurance Included. Full price, $15,350.

No. 6
Quiet and beautiful tree-shaded street In Central Torrance near new 
City Hall. 3-bedroom with large rumpus room In rear. Has tw« 
fireplaces. $18,450. Please submit on down payment.

No. 7
Have you been looking for an Ideal home with facilities to park a 
boat with trailer? We have one In Torrance Gardens near new 
City Hall corner of Torrance and Fonthlll. 3-bedroom with double 
garage. Only $15,950 with small down payment.

No. 8
Would you like a nice home with additional Income to help you pay 
for It? We have several of the very finest buys In town 3 houses on 
1 lot, or 3 houses on two lots, priced from $21,000 to $33,000. If wt, 
do not have what you want, we will find It. Let us help you protect 
yourself against Inflation.

No. 9
A sportsman's paradise, 400 acres In Northern California. All-year 
fishing stream through property. Teeming with trout and salmon In 
season. Hunting for deer, bear and mountain lion plentiful. Approxi­ 
mately 150,000 ft. marketable fur and pine. 1st growth. All weather 
road to property. Adjacent to Klamath River. Price $8,000.

No. 10
3-bedroom on 515th near Western. Hardwood floors, tile kitchen, larga 
dining area. 5 minutes from downtown Torrance. Has large yard* 
fine for children. Look at this price-$12,300.

No. 11
Near Catholic school In "central Torrance on quiet, tree-shaded, ex­ 
clusive street. 3 bedrooms and guest apartment and rumpus room 
In rear. Total I"* baths. Nice landscaped yard. Has separate dlnlnt 
room and breakfast room. Aluminum awnings and drapes Included. 
Only $17,000.

WANT TO SELL YOUR HOME? 

CALL FOR FREE ESTIMATE OF VALUE

BOB HATCHER REALTOR
Lucky Market Bldg., Corner Torrance and Crenshaw

2507 TORRANCE BLVD.
FA 8-9262

* Starlite 
Homes *

Out-of-This-World Features

fa Garbage Disposal
fa Heavy Shake Roof
fa Concrete Driveway
fa Natural Wood Cabinets
fa 2-car Garage
fa Colored Bath Fixtures
fa Forced Air Heat
fa Oak Hardwood Floors
fa Insulation, including

Weatherstripped Doors 
fa Genuine Lathe & Plaster

fa 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths 
fa Inter-com with Radio 
fa Western Holly built-in 

Range and Oven with 
Rotisserie & Thermo Ey* 

fa Range Hood and Fan 
fa Service Area 
•fa Sliding Glass Door 
fa Walk-in Wardrobe 
fa Landscaping and 

much more

$17,950 Full Price
SEE SALESMAN REGARDING CAL-VET LOAN

213th and Main Sts., Torrance
PHONE TE 4-9569 EVENINGS, DA 9-3600

$50 DOWN
(Not a misprint) 

J-BEDROOM STUCCO-REDECORATED INSIDE AND OUT

$89 per Month

You Must See This!
PLUS WE HAVE MANY OTHERS, INCLUDING 

SEVERAL INCOME PROPERTIES

Same Low Down
All above homes require closing costs

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880
Or Come to Address

1333 S. Howthorne Blvd. 

Hawthorne

Or Come to Address

1333 S. Hawthorne Blvd. 
Hawthorne

PRESS WANT ADS 
FA 8-2345

OUT OF TOWN BMrner, sacrifice, 
11000 down, t bdrm, wrth »arge living 

room, den. Near South High In 
West Torraoca. Onty $11 ̂ M. 
  D BOOTH FR

Steinkamp
New 

Deluxe Homes
18506 South Dorman Ava.

7 Blocks Wast of Western

DELUXE DOUBLE
IN HAWTHORrll 

1 S-bedroom, IS baths, and 
1 J-bedrocm. Frlce, 171,700. 

Good terms

Frances M. Sammelman 
Realtor
 X 1-47*1

11*00 DOWN, I bdrm. Victoria Knolls. 
ConsMar trade for smaller house or 
Income. No brokers «r agantt 
please). FR UJ»1.

>-bdrm. and d»n, w'w carpetlna, 
drape*, lerge lot. S car garage. 
Kettler Knolls, State Vet loan. 

DA 4-7774

BY OWN!R, H acre, 1 bdrm house
near Hawthorne *. Torranr* Blvd».
Trust deed in down. FR J 4330,

PL I-7M!

CHOOSE GOOD WORKERS thravth BILLS HARD TO PAY Sell thing*
Torrance Pre»« WANT ADS Let you're through with through Tor
an experienced ad writer M<IH you ranee Prats WANI ADS for cash
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